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July 2007
	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	INTEREST

	Mary Vreeland
	SDPBC

Director, Choice Programs and School Choice
	561-434-7371
	mvreeland@palmbeach.k12.fl.us
	

	Connie Scotchel-Gross
	SDPBC

Manager, Career Education
	561-357-7537
	scotche@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	

	Tom Hession
	SDPBC

PLTW District Contact
	561-434-7435
	hessiont@palmbeach.k12.fl.us
	

	Jim Politis
	SDPBC

PLTW Specialist
	561-629-8534
	politisj@palmbeach.k12.fl.us
	

	Kim Ayo
	Palm Beach Central HS
PLTW Teacher
	561-304-1000
	ayok@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	PLTW Teacher

	Jeff Janci
	Forest Hill HS
PLTW Teacher
	561-965-8932
	jancij@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	PLTW Teacher


	John Romeo
	Forest Hill HS

Career Academy Coordinator
	561-540-2433
	romanoj@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	Recruitment

	Tonnette Davis
	Glades Central HS
PLTW Teacher
	561-993-4400
	davisto@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	PLTW Teacher

	Angela Moore
	Glades Central HS
Career Academy Coordinator
	561-993-1935
	mooreang@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	Recruitment

	Jim Zachariah
	Jupiter HS
PLTW Teacher
	561-743-6089
	zacharj@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	PLTW Teacher

	Neal White
	Jupiter HS

Career Academy Coordinator
	561-744-6014
	whitene@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	Recruitment

	Jim Loch
	Olympic Heights HS
PLTW Teacher
	561-852-6900
	jimloch@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	PLTW Teacher

	Pat Aviezer
	Olympic Heights HS

Career Academy Coordinator
	561-852-6924
	aviezep@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	Recruitment

	Douglas Knauff
	Palm Beach Central HS
PLTW Teacher
	561-304-1000
	knauff@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	PLTW Teacher


	Anita Foster
	Palm Beach Central HS

Career Academy Coordinator
	561-304-1095
	fostera@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	Recruitment

	Sean Liptrot
	Palm Beach Central HS

Drafting Teacher
	561-433-7952
	liptrot@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	

	Glen Hoard
	Wellington HS
Engineering Teacher
	561-795-4824
	hoardg@palmbeach.k12.fl.us

	Teacher

	
	
	
	
	

	Kevin M. Beck
	Calvin,Giordano, & Assoc.

Florida Surveying & Mapping Society
	561-684-6161
	kbeck@calvin-giordano.com
	

	Dennis Bushnell
	ASME
	561-622-7670
	dkb@engineer.com
	

	Mike Calandria
	Pratt & Whitney
	561-796-1662
	michael.calandria@pw.utc.com
	Palm Beach Central HS

	John Cancel
	
	561-689-7355
	jcancel@hillyork.com
	

	Keith Chee-A-Tow
	Avirom & Associates, Inc.
	561-392-2594
	keith@avirom-survey.com
	

	C. Andre Davison
	SFRN Inc.  FSMS
	561-655-1151
	jdavison@sfrninc.com
	Forest Hill HS

	Ricardo Dawkins
	MIT Club of Palm Beach
	561-478-0681
	rickijam@ti.com
	

	Wanita Dixon
	Pratt & Whitney Rocketdyne
	561-796-4798
	wanita.dixon@pw.utc.com
	Glades Central HS

	John Jacobs
	MIT Club of Palm Beach
	954-552-3599
	svns777@yahoo.com
	

	David Kraker
	Retired Engineer
	561-638-4840
	David.kraker@bellsouth.net
	

	Chandra Pathak
	South Florida Water Management District
	561-682-2567
	cpathak@sfwmd.gov
	Any School

	Arthur J. Rothstein
	
	561-848-4919
	a.rothstein@alum.mit.edu
	Instigator

	B. Signo
	Sugar Cane Growers Cooperative
	561-261-0892
	bsigno@scgc.org
	Glades Central HS

	Eileen M. Velez
	Kimley-Horn & Associates

4431 Embarcadero Drive

West Palm Beach 33407
	561-845-0665
	Eileen.velez@kimley-horn.com
	

	Jeff Wagner
	Caulfield & Wheleer, Inc
	561-392-1991
	jwagner@cwiassoc.com
	

	Brent Whitfield
	ADA Engineering
	561-329-1797
	bwhitfield@adaengineering.com
	


